
  Gillis  Thursday, December 1 at 3:30pm			  559.225.0140

  Bear Mountain  Saturday, December3 at 11am	 559.332.2528

  Auberry  Saturday, December 3 at 1pm & 2pm	 559.855.8523

  Selma  Monday, December 5 at 3:30pm			  559.896.3393

  Mosqueda  Monday, December 5 at 4pm			  559.600.4072

  Shaver Lake  Tuesday, December 6 at 2:30pm	 559.841.3330

  Big Creek  Tuesday, December 6 at 3pm			  559.893.6614

  Betty Rodriguez  Wednesday, December 7 at 4pm	 559.600.9245

  Kerman  Thursday, December 8 at 4pm & 5pm 	 559.846.8804

  Parlier  Saturday, December 10 at 12pm			  559.646.3835

  Fig Garden  Sunday, December 11 at 1pm			  559.600.4071

  Fowler  Monday, December 12 at 3:30pm 			  559.600.9281

  Politi  Monday, December 12 at 6pm			  559.431.6450

  Laton  Tuesday, December 13 at 3:30pm			  559.923.4554

  Reedley  Tuesday, December 13 at 3:30pm			  559.638.2818

  Tranquility  Tuesday, December 13 at 3:30pm			 559.698.5158

  Kingsburg  Wednesday, December 14 at 3:30pm	 559.897.3710

  Sunnyside  Wednesday, December 14 at 6pm	 559.600.6594

  Piedra  Thursday, December 15 at 4pm			  559.787.3266

  Mendota  Thursday, December 15 at 5pm 			  559.600.9291

  Caruthers  Thursday, December 15 at 6pm			  559.864.8766

  West Fresno  Thursday, December 15 at 4pm			 559.600.9277

  Sanger  Friday, December 16 at 3:30pm			  559.875.2435

  Riverdale  Saturday, December 17 at 11am			  559.867.3381

  Orange Cove  Saturday, December 17 at 12pm	 559.600.9292

  Riverdale  Wednesday, December 21 at 2pm	 559.867.3381

  San Joaquin  Friday, December 23 at 1pm 			  559.693.2171

Make your own ornament! 
Use your creativity to decorate 

a plastic fillable ornament that 

will be a keepsake for years to 

come. Supplies provided by the 

library. Children must be accom-

panied by an adult. Pre-register 

by calling your local branch. 
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